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VBET MMepua nira
2025/26 15th round, Match #115

Friday, 08.11.2025, 11:30, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 10°C. Spectators: 145
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«Chernihiv» Chernihiv

35
12
20
55
3

38
8

6

33
13
11

Tatarenko Maksym (C)
Kartushov Yehor
Fatieiev Dmytro
Romanchenko Anatolii
Shumylo Maksym
Shushko Pavlo

Bybik Artur

Shalfieiev Yehor
Porokhnia Andrii
Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
Novikov Andrii

Substitutes

22
2

24
21
17
88
25
77
80

Roshchynskyi Oleksandr
Halstian Eduard

Didok Dmytro

Shkolnyi Vladyslav
Chaban Vladyslav
Stoliarchuk Andrii
Volskyi Daniil

Serdiuk Maksym

Coach
Chornyi Valerii

Referee:

Ukhov Anatolii
Assistant 1:

Hirs Oleksii
Assistant 2:
Katiushchev Maksym
4th Official:

Detsyuk Pavlo
Referee Observer:
Bondar Ivan

0:2

«Agrobusiness» Volochysk

71
2
3
5
17
8
21
20
19
10
9

Khmelovskyi Danylo
Havrushko lvan

Zin Andrii

Paliukh Serhii

Slyva Roman

Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
Tolochko Roman (C)
Somka Artem

Kozak Bohdan
Kuzmyn Roman
Voitikhovskyi Maksym

Substitutes

12
77
4

6

27
28
33
35
79
93
97

Potimkov Ihor
Pidkivka Roman
Basovskyi Danylo
Pavliuk Kyrylo
Nyzhnyk Artem

Len Oleh
Sydorenko Danylo
Bohoslavskyi Andrii
Borovskyi Andrii
Shmyhelskyi Bohdan
Bohomaz Nazarii

Coach
Chyzhevskyy Oleksandr
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VBET Mepua nira, 2025/26, 15th round, Match #115
Friday, 08.11.2025, 11:30, Chernihiv-Arena, Chernihiv. 10°C. Spectators: 145

«Chernihiv» Chernihiv 0:2 «Agrobusiness» Volochysk
62' > 10 Kuzmyn Roman
3 Shumylo Maksym 67'
8 Bybik Artur ,
77 Serdiuk Maksym N /3
11 Novikov Andrii ,
17 Chaban Vladyslav N /3
20 Somka Artem
76' 1
28 Len Oleh
3 Shumylo Maksym ,
2 Halstian Eduard N 86
, 19 Kozak Bohdan
86 N 79 Borovskyi Andrii
, 8 Teplyi Vitalii-Dmytro
90 N 6 Pavliuk Kyrylo
\ 10 Kuzmyn Roman
90 N 27 Nyzhnyk Artem
90+3' ) 9 Voitikhovskyi Maksym
Legend
() Goal Yellow card i second yellow card . Red card
% Missed penalty 1l Substitution (8 Own goal &) Penalty
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